iPOS4808 MY IntellIgent ServO DrIve              400 W
COMPaCt DrIve SOlutIOn fOr rOtarY Or lInear BruShleSS, DC BruSh anD SteP
P091.027.iPOS4808MY.LFT.0417
The iPOS4808 is based on a new
design concept offering a cost
effective, compact and modular
solution for the control of rotary
or linear brushless, DC brush, and

DeSCrIPtIOn
iPOS4808 MY Starter KIt
DIMenSIOnS, SPeCIfICatIOnS, OrDerIng InfOrMatIOn
iPOS4808 MY IntellIgent ServO DrIve
Electrical	Specifications
Maximum DC supply voltage: motor and logic 50 V
Maximum continuous current   8 A
Peak current (2.4 sec. max.)    20 A
Nominal switching frequency   20 - 100 kHz
Operating ambient temperature   0 °C - 40 °C (*)
Ordering Information
P027.414.E101 iPOS4808 MY-CAN Drive, 50 V, 8 A, Pins, 2xEnc., CAN
P027.414.E803  iPOS4808 MY-CAN Starter kit without motor
P027.414.E804  iPOS4808 MY-CAN Starter kit with brushless motor
P027.314.E813  iPOS4808 MY-CAT-STO Starter kit without motor
P034.001.E002 EasyMotion Studio Software
P040.001.Exxx TML_LIB Motion Library**
**ask for existing libraries types
eaSYMOtIOn StuDIO